

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: -	Construction of road from SH 504				
	Krishnapuri.				
Agency: -	Sai Ritesh Kumar				
Agreement No -	87 of SBD of 2020 21-MHNSYEC				
Date of Commencement (as per w/ords): -	29/12/2020				
Date of Completion (as per w/ords) :-	28/09/2021				
To.					
Further measurement -	NIL				
	BKumar 25/05/23 JE				

ABSTRACT OF COST:					
Item No-01	Setting out pillars.	-	E/I		
	Qty VIP-17 of TMB				
	1 No. @ Rs. 3966.52 each = Rs.	3967.00			
Item No-02	Construction of reference				
	pillars E/I				
	Qty VIP-17 of TMB.				
	2 Nos. @ Rs. 1825.98	3652.00	each = Rs.	3652.00	
Item No-03	Clearing & grubbing				
	road land . . . E/I				
	Qty VIP-17 of TMB				
	0.215 Ha @ Rs. 52970.33 per Ha = Rs.	11389.00			
Item No-04	Construction of embankment				
	with materials . . . E/I				
Total = Rs.					19008.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8.6 = B.		19008.00
		Lead upto 1500 m.			
		Qty V/P-18 of TMB.			
123.21	m ³ @ B.	190.36	Per m ³ = B.		23954.00
<u>Item No-05</u>	Const of embankment				
	with materials - - - E/I				
	Lead upto 1500 m.				
	Qty V/P-18 of TMB.				
287.49	m ³ @ B.	154.28	Per m ³ = B.		44354.00
<u>Item No-07</u>	Const of U.S.B.				
	Qty V/P-18 of TMB				
158.77	m ³ @ B.	2668.53	Per m ³ = B.		423683.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Construction of Cement				
	Concrete pavement - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-18 of TMB				
212.884	m ³ @ B.	694633	Per m ³ = B.		1478763.00
<u>Item No-11</u>	Providing & fixing of MMSY				
	sign board with logo - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-18 of TMB.				
2 Nos @ B.	9554.08	each = B.			19108.00
<u>Item No-15</u>	Earthwork in excavation				
	of foundation - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-18 of TMB.				
153.30	m ³ @ B.	279.09	Per m ³ = B.		42784.00
<u>Item No-17</u>	Providing m-15 in open				
	foundation - - - E/I				
Total @ B. 2051154.00					

Continuation

Continuation